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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31278

Division: 12UG 3rd WEST

Date: sunday, March 9, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) HFC HvI G

Score:

13 (12U) HFC Hvl G

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Name

038 Willow Houlihan

042 London Killman

047 Daisy Stang

048 Waverly Chase

050 Alice Grounsell

054 Sarah Mccutcheon

056 Aurora Miller

061 Katherine Hickling

063 Eliza Henry

065 Gianna Woodruff-Wilhelm

086 Parker DelLizza

088 Gemma Pomeranke

090 Isla Schulz

098 Tessa Dowd

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Field: Bcsp #8B

Time: 2:30 PM

Away: 13 (12U) CSA Uptown Liga G

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

CELL

13 (12U) CSA Uptown Liga G

010
011
015
017
002
020
031
034
065
067
007
070
075
008
009
091

Name

Hannah Pevey
Nancy Kenney
Hadley Hess

Eliza Patterson
Olivia Chanland
Elsa Shenoha
Cara Raven
Kathryn Svenson
Samantha Reeves
Rosie Mua-Perozo
Emerson Duncan
Bianca Martinez Ventura
Arden Hagerman
Annabella Ryan
Allison Koebel

Olivia Rech

Goals Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




